
Branch Listing - Maryland & Delware
Br # Branch Manager Address City ST Zip Phone Fax Email Hours of Operation Saturday Hours

You can now text the numbers in blue for any questions and a branch representative will get back to you!

3 Walt Wyne 7982 Penn Randall Place Upper Marlboro MD 20772
301.967.6966
Call or Text! 301.967.7953 forestville@aireco.com MON - FRI: 6:00 AM - 4:00 PM Closed

5 Bill Hawkins 12198 Nebel Street Rockville MD 20852 301.881.7020
Call or Text! 301.816.9238 rockville@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:00 PM Closed

6 Rodney Battle 4817 Beech Place Temple Hills MD 20748
301.423.1400
Call or Text! 301.899.1862 marlow@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:00 PM Closed

7 Bill Collins 5915-B Urbana Pike Frederick MD 21704
301.663.0505
Call or Text! 301.662.5409 frederick@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed

10 Keith Jenkins 10231 Southard Drive Beltsville MD 20705
301.595.5666
Call or Text! 301.861.0690 beltsville@aireco.com MON - FRI: 6:30 AM - 4:00 PM Closed

12 Don Denny 1805 Virginia Street Annapolis MD 21401 410.280.2350 410.280.0547 annapolis@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed
13 Aime Mace 4616 Ingraham Street Hyattsville MD 20781 301.779.8770 301.779.5085 hyattsville@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM SAT: 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
14 Luke Kleinota 1102-A Russell Street Baltimore MD 21230 410.783.9220 410.783.8932 camden@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed
15 Mark Millhausen 2232 Greenspring Drive Timonium MD 21093 410.252.2185 410.252.7832 timonium@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM Closed
16 Ron Cosner 1031 Wilso Drive Baltimore MD 21223 410.646.1310 410.646.4815 wilso@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30PM Closed
17 Rick Phipps 8515 Kelso Dr, Ste J-K Golden Ring MD 21221 410.931.4807 410.931.4811 golden@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed
18 Bill Hickman 8203-B Cloverleaf Drive Millersville MD 21108 410.969.5544 410.969.5567 millersville@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed
19 Bill Bartholomew 11445 Cronridge Drive Owings Mills MD 21117 410.363.6230 410.356.5212 owings@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed

21 Deon Gray 10738 Hart Place White Plains MD 20695 301.932.8700
Call or Text! 301.843.7979 waldorf@aireco.com MON - FRI: 6:30 AM - 4:00 PM Closed

22 Mike Woolford 220 Girard Street, Ste G Gaithersburg MD 20877 301.948.5000 301.948.2960 gaithersburg@aireco.com MON - FRI: 6:30 AM - 4:00 PM SAT: 8:00AM - 12:00PM
24 Mike Gordon 8860 Gorman Rd Laurel MD 20723 301.317.4773 301.490.6018 savage@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM SAT: 8:00AM - 12:00 PM
25 Shannon Nixon 44178 Airport View Drive Hollywood MD 20636 240.725.7682 240.725.7688 lexington@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed

MM Todd Pumphrey 9 West Aylesbury Rd Ste E Timonium MD 21093
410.252.1221
Call or Text! 410.252.5918 tpumphrey@aireco.com MON - FRI: 6:30 AM - 4:00 PM Closed

39 Tim Hoover 150 Airport Dr. Unit 8 Westminster MD 21157 410.861.1000
Call or Text! 410.861.1004 westminster@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed

40 Joe Burke 2204-B Lakeside Blvd Edgewood MD 21040 410.671.7410 410.671.7813 belair@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed

45 CJ Milliken 34575 Dupont Blvd. Frankford DE 19945
302.510.1445
Call or Text! 302.397.3999 frankford@aireco.com MON - FRI: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Closed
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